WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: 63451		STATE OF OREGON ss.
방법, 일정 영화 영화 가지 않는 것 같아. 영화 문화	4919	County of <u>Klamath</u>
GIACOMINI, JONES & ZAMSKY Vol.	79 Page 4013	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>6th</u> day
635 Main Street	(Don't use this space; reserved	of <u>March</u> , <u>1979</u> ,
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	for recording label in coun-	at o'clock A.M. and recorded
	ties where used.)	in book <u>M79</u> on page <u>4919</u> or as filing fee number <u>63451</u> , Rec-
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:		ord of Deeds of said County.
WALL TAX STATEMENTO TO:		Witness my hand and seal of County
Fred J. Wedam		affixed.
2110 Pine Grove Road		Wn. D. Milne
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		Gounty Clerk / Title
		Receiver
0 V		
		Fee \$3.00
	SAIN AND SALE DEED	
WILLARD L. HUNTER and LO	RENA HUNTER, hus	band and wife,
GRANTOR, conveys to FRED J. WEDAM	G alantin and a second s	
•	•	
で GRANTEE, the following described real property situ	ate in <u>Klamath</u>	County, Oregon:
The North 451.74 feet of that p	articular tract	of land described in Vol. 290
page 264, Deed Records of Klama	th County, Orego	n, more particularly describe
as follows: Beginning at a poi	nt on the East b	oundary of the W½ W½ NW½ of
Section 9, Township 39 South, R	ange 10 East of	the Willamette Meridian, which
point is marked with a steel ro	d and lies on th	e Northerly right of way
boundary of the existing County	Road (Pine Grov	e Koad) and bears North 01.2
feet and East 659.0 feet from t	he % section cor	ner common to Sections & and
9 of aforesaid Township, Range	and Meridian; th	ence North along the aloresas
East boundary of the W_{2}^{1} W_{2}^{1} NW_{3}^{1} thence S. 89° 55' W. 32.0 feet;	of said Section	y a distance of 21/J.4 reet,
from the above said boundary, a	thence South pa	5 4 foot more or less to
trom the above said boundary, a the Northerly right of way boun	distance of 21/	tw Pond: thence N 89° 54'
W. along the aforesaid right of	way boundary	distance of 32.0 feet. more
or less, to the point of beginn	ing	distance of 52.0 rece, more
of ress, to the point of begins	ing •	
THIS DEED GIVEN TO CLEAR TI	TLE.	
	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION OF	
The true and actual consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in terms of	dollars, is \$ <u>-0-</u> . Xtoweverx
XHEXAR WAIXCRARKHAR MONXCONSISTS XX XX HELDOCK WHEN	x of addenty, yok kathe yowank any	an and the second set of the second set of the second second second second second second second second second s
xaxhhakkx		
In construing this deed and where the context	so requires, the singular inc	ludes the plural.
Dated this day of February	19 79	
Dated this day of	^_ \ \ \	
	Mulle	us & Augelee
		91 Li
	gares	ua Hunter
	,	
И АМАТН		
STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH		February 28 to 79
) ss	February 28
Personally appeared the above named) ss. WILLARD L. HUNTE	February 28 , 19 79 R and LORENA HUNTER
	WILLARD L. HUNTE	R and LORENA HUNTER
Personally appeared the above namedand acknowledged the foregoing instrument to	WILLARD L. HUNTE	R and LORENA HUNTER
	WILLARD L. HUNTE	R and LORENA HUNTER
	WILLARD L. HUNTE	R and LORENA HUNTER
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to	WILLARD L. HUNTE bevolu Before me: Notary Publ	R and LORENA HUNTER
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to	WILLARD L. HUNTE bevolu Before me: Notary Publ	R and LORENA HUNTER
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to (Official Seal), TAR ; $PHBLNC$	WILLARD L. HUNTE bevolu Before me: Notary Publ	R and LORENA HUNTER
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to (Official Seal), TAR ; PI/BINC MAIL TAX STA	WILLARD L. HUNTE	R and LORENA HUNTER
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to (Official Seal), TAR ; PI/BINC MAIL TAX STA	WILLARD L. HUNTE be	R and LORENA HUNTER
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to (Official Seal)) TARY MAIL TAX STA Giad	WILLARD L. HUNTE	R and LORENA HUNTER
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to (Official Seat) TARY PUBLY MAIL TAX STA Giac	WILLARD L. HUNTE be <u>their</u> volu Before me: <u>Notary Publ</u> My commiss NTEMENTS AS DIRECTED comini, Jones & Zamsky Attorneys at Law Professional Corporation 635 Main Street	R and LORENA HUNTER
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to (Official Seal), TAR; PIJBLNC MAIL TAX STA Giac A	WILLARD L. HUNTE be <u>their</u> volu Before me: <u>volu</u> Notary Publ My commiss ATEMENTS AS DIRECTED comini, Jones & Zamsky Attorneys at Law Professional Corporation	R and LORENA HUNTER
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to (Official Seal), TAR; PUBLIC MAIL TAX STA Giac A	WILLARD L. HUNTE bevolui Before me:volui Notary Publ My commiss Atterneys at Law Professional Corporation 635 Main Street math Falls, Oregon 97601	R and LORENA HUNTER